
 
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Prince Pipes And Fittings Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  PRINCEPIPE 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 
up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 

owner? 
No  

 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 



 
 

 
 

 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

10 6958885
6 

0 0 695888
56 

62.94 6958
8856 

0 695
888
56 

62.94 0 62.94 22044
848 

31.68 0 0 69588856 

B Public 25512
7 

4097222
3 

0 0 409722
23 

37.06 4097
2223 

0 409
722
23 

37.06 0 37.06 0 0   40972223 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 25513
7 

1105610
79 

0 0 110561
079 

100 1105
6107
9 

0 110
561
079 

100 0 100 22044
848 

19.94 0 0 11056107
9 



 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

10 69588
856 

0 0 695888
56 

62.94 69588
856 

0 695
888
56 

62.94 0 62.94 2204
4848 

31.6
8 

0 0 69588856 

 Vipul Jayant 
Chheda 

1 22148
300 

0 0 221483
00 

20.03 22148
300 

0 221
483
00 

20.03 0 20.03 2588
226 

11.6
9 

0 0 22148300 

 Parag Jayant 
Chheda 

1 21583
303 

0 0 215833
03 

19.52 21583
303 

0 215
833
03 

19.52 0 19.52 2588
227 

11.9
9 

0 0 21583303 

 Tarla J 
Chheda 

1 17385
832 

0 0 173858
32 

15.73 17385
832 

0 173
858
32 

15.73 0 15.73 1686
8395 

97.0
2 

0 0 17385832 

 Jayant Shamji 
Chheda 

1 66524
05 

0 0 665240
5 

6.02 66524
05 

0 665
240
5 

6.02 0 6.02 0 0 0 0 6652405 

 Jayant Shamji 
Chheda (as a 
Karta of VS 
Family Trust) 

1 12000
00 

0 0 120000
0 

1.09 12000
00 

0 120
000
0 

1.09 0 1.09 0 0 0 0 1200000 

 Vaishali 
Hitesh Shah 

1 50000
0 

0 0 500000 0.45 50000
0 

0 500
000 

0.45 0 0.45 0 0 0 0 500000 



 
 

 
 

 

 Jayantilal 
Kalyanji 
Gada 

1 60000 0 0 60000 0.05 60000 0 600
00 

0.05 0 0.05 0 0 0 0 60000 

 Gunvanti 
Jayantilal 
Gada 

1 40000 0 0 40000 0.04 40000 0 400
00 

0.04 0 0.04 0 0 0 0 40000 

 Heena Parag 
Chheda 

1 12616 0 0 12616 0.01 12616 0 126
16 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 12616 

 Ashwini 
Vipul Chheda 

1 6400 0 0 6400 0.01 6400 0 640
0 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 6400 

 Jayant Shamji 
Chheda 
(HUF) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

10 69588
856 

0 0 695888
56 

62.94 69588
856 

0 695
888
56 

62.94 0 62.94 2204
4848 

31.6
8 

0 0 69588856 

2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 
 

 
 

 

Investor 
e Any Other 

(specify) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

10 69588
856 

0 0 695888
56 

62.94 69588
856 

0 695
888
56 

62.94 0 62.94 2204
4848 

31.6
8 

0 0 69588856 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
9 10828

928 
0 0 108289

28 
9.79 10828

928 
0 108

289
28 

9.79 0 9.79 0 0   10828928 

 Mirae Asset 
Emerging 
Bluechip 
Fund 

1 75889
51 

0 0 758895
1 

6.86 75889
51 

0 758
895
1 

6.86 0 6.86 0 0   7588951 

 Aditya Birla 
Sun Life 
Trustee 
Private 
Limited A/C 
Aditya Birla 

1 12682
83 

0 0 126828
3 

1.15 12682
83 

0 126
828
3 

1.15 0 1.15 0 0   1268283 



 
 

 
 

 

Sun Life 
Small Cap 
Fund 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

8 46968
96 

0 0 469689
6 

4.25 46968
96 

0 469
689
6 

4.25 0 4.25 0 0   4696896 

 Oman India 
Joint 
Investment 
Fund Ii 

1 28089
90 

0 0 280899
0 

2.54 28089
90 

0 280
899
0 

2.54 0 2.54 0 0   2808990 

 New Mark 
Capital India 
Fund I 

1 12459
36 

0 0 124593
6 

1.13 12459
36 

0 124
593
6 

1.13 0 1.13 0 0   1245936 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

64 43792
62 

0 0 437926
2 

3.96 43792
62 

0 437
926
2 

3.96 0 3.96 0 0   4379262 

 Kuwait 
Investment 
Authority 
Fund 225 

1 17625
16 

0 0 176251
6 

1.59 17625
16 

0 176
251
6 

1.59 0 1.59 0 0   1762516 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Insurance 
Companies 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 
 

 
 

 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

81 19905
086 

0 0 199050
86 

18 19905
086 

0 199
050
86 

18 0 18 0 0   19905086 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-
institutions 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals - 24974
8 

18681
041 

0 0 186810
41 

16.89 18681
041 

0 186
810
41 

16.89 0 16.89 0 0   18681041 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

24969
6 

13426
027 

0 0 134260
27 

12.14 13426
027 

0 134
260
27 

12.14 0 12.14 0 0   13426027 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

52 52550
14 

0 0 525501
4 

4.75 52550
14 

0 525
501
4 

4.75 0 4.75 0 0   5255014 

 Madhulika 
Agarwal 

1 14425
30 

0 0 144253
0 

1.3 14425
30 

0 144
253
0 

1.3 0 1.3 0 0   1442530 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

1 1000 0 0 1000 0 1000 0 100
0 

0 0 0 0 0   1000 

c Employee 
Trusts 

1 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0   2 



 
 

 
 

 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

5296 23850
94 

0 0 238509
4 

2.16 23850
94 

0 238
509
4 

2.16 0 2.16 0 0   2385094 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

385 89675
1 

0 0 896751 0.81 89675
1 

0 896
751 

0.81 0 0.81 0 0   896751 

 Clearing 
Members 

68 16141
8 

0 0 161418 0.15 16141
8 

0 161
418 

0.15 0 0.15 0 0   161418 

 HUF 1764 37409
4 

0 0 374094 0.34 37409
4 

0 374
094 

0.34 0 0.34 0 0   374094 

 LLP 26 34945
9 

0 0 349459 0.32 34945
9 

0 349
459 

0.32 0 0.32 0 0   349459 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

3050 60294
6 

0 0 602946 0.55 60294
6 

0 602
946 

0.55 0 0.55 0 0   602946 

 Trusts 3 426 0 0 426 0 426 0 426 0 0 0 0 0   426 
 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 
25504
6 

21067
137 

0 0 210671
37 

19.05 21067
137 

0 210
671
37 

19.05 0 19.05 0 0   21067137 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

25512
7 

40972
223 

0 0 409722
23 

37.06 40972
223 

0 409
722
23 

37.06 0 37.06 0 0   40972223 



 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 
 

 Name PAN Passport No. in 
case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


